

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-11	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	lution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/24	l/2014		In control:	Auditor-Controller	
On agenda:	12/2/	2014		Final action:	12/2/2014	
Title:	Resolution Establishing Balance in Tax Loss Reserve Fund					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution Establishing Balance in Tax Loss Reserve Fund.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	on	Result
12/2/2014	1	Board of Supervisors			proved	Pass

Resolution Establishing Balance in Tax Loss Reserve Fund

That the Board of Supervisors adopt the accompanying resolution establishing the balance of the Tax Loss Reserve fund pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 4703.